






Portion Tender Chicken Breast & Beef

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

TENDERIZED CHICKEN BREAST-CALIBRATED

TENDERIZED CHICKEN BREAST-CALIBRATED

TENDERIZED CHICKEN BREAST-CALIBRATED

CHICKEN TENDERLOIN CALIBRATED

TENDERIZED CHICKEN BREAST-UNCALIBRATED

TENDER BEEF CUBES-

4×2.5KG

4×2.5KG

4×2.5KG

4×2.5KG

4×2.5KG

10×900G

PORTION
SIZE

170G

140G

110G

40-60G

250-400G

35-55G

NO. OF
PORTIONS/KG

6 PCS

7 PCS

9 PCS

16-25 PCS

3-4 PCS

18-28 PCS

CASE
WEIGHT

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

09.00

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR
AUSTRALIAN AND BRASILIAN TOPSIDE TENDERISED CUBE

Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings



Burgers (Available in various weights)

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

CHICKEN BURGER BREADED

HALLOUMI CHEESE BURGER 

FISH BURGER BREADED (NATURAL) 

JUICY CHICKEN BURGER 

JUMBO CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER 69 GM

10×1KG

10×1KG

10×1KG

9×1KG

9×1.24

PORTION
SIZE

55G & 75G

50G

75G

56G

69 G

NO. OF
PORTIONS/KG

18 & 13 PCS

20 PCS

13 PCS

18 PCS

18 PCS

CASE
WEIGHT

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

9.00 

11.16

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings



Burgers (Available in various weights)

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

FALAFEL BURGER 

VEGETABLE BURGER

BEEF BURGER 

BEEF STEAK BURGER 

BLACK ANGUS BEEF BURGER

WAGYU BEEF BURGER

10×1KG

10×1KG

9×1KG

10×1.13KG

10×900G

10×900G

PORTION
SIZE

40G

55G

50G

113G

150G

150G

NO. OF
PORTIONS/KG

25 PCS

18 PCS

20 PCS

10 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

CASE
WEIGHT

10.00

10.00 

09.00 

11.30 

9.00 

9.00

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings



Finger Foods (Chicken and Seafoods)

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

GOURMET CHICKEN NUGGETS PLAIN

TEMPURA CHICKEN NUGGETS

SHRIMPS - BUTTERFLY BREADED

SHRIMPS - TEMPURA BATTERED 16/20

HANDCUT FISH FINGERS BREADED (NATURAL)

10×1KG

10×1KG

5×1KG

20×230G

10X1KG

PORTION
SIZE

20-23G

20-22G

18-21G

23G

40-50G

NO. OF
PORTIONS/KG

42-48 PCS

45-50 PCS

46-55 PCS

43-45 PCS

20-25 PCS

CASE
WEIGHT

10.00

10.00

5.00

4.76

10.00

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings



Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

CHICKEN ESCALOPE (NATURAL)

CHICKEN POPCORN

CHICKEN BREAST FILLET

CHICKEN TENDER STRIPS

CHICKEN TENDER WINGS

CHICKEN BONELESS WINGS

4X2.5KG

10X1KG

10X1KG

10X1KG

10X1KG

10X1KG

PORTION
SIZE

125G

10-13G

80-90G

45-55G

40-50G

30-35G

NO. OF
PORTIONS/KG

8 PCS

80-100 PCS

11-12 PCS

18-22 PCS

20-25 PCS

28-34 PCS

CASE
WEIGHT

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

HomeStyle Coated Products



Cold cuts & Sausages

Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

PREMIUM BEEF HOT DOG

JUMBO CHICKEN HOT DOGS

BREAKFAST CHICKEN SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST BEEF SAUSAGE

CHICKEN & CHEESE SAUSAGE

TURKEY SAUSAGE

GOURMET BEEF BREAKFAST STRIPS

20X450G

10X800G

50X240G

50X240G

10X800G

50X240G

30X300G

PORTION
SIZE

90G

80G

30G

30G

80G

30G

NA

NO. OF
PORTIONS/KG

11 PCS

12-13 PCS

33-34 PCS

33-34 PCS

12-13 PCS

33-34 PCS

NA

CASE
WEIGHT

9.00 

8.00 

12.00 

12.00 

8.00 

12.00

9.00

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR



Breakfast Solutions

Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

PRIME BEEF BREAKFAST SRTIPS

SMOKED TURKEY BREAST SLICED

SMOKED TURKEY HAM SLICED

ROAST BEEF SLICED

ITALIAN BEEF MEAT BALLS WITH

VEAL CROQUETTES

TRADITIONAL SAUSAGES (CHICKEN, BEEF & VEAL)

20X500G

20X500G

20X500G

20X500G

10X1KG

10X1KG

PORTION
SIZE

NA

NA

20G

NA

35G

30G

NO. OF
PORTIONS/KG

NA

NA

50 PCS

NA

28 PCS

33-34 PCS

CASE
WEIGHT

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00

10.00

10.00

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

BACON AND PARMESAN CHEESE
10X1KG 25G 40 PCS



Fully Cooked Toppings for Pizza, Wraps and Sandwiches

Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

COOKED CHICKEN SHAWARMA

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN TOPPING

FAJITHA CHICKEN TOPPING

TIKKA CHICKEN TOPPING

LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN TOPPING

BBQ CHICKEN TOPPING

10×1KG

10×1KG

10×1KG

10×1KG

10×1KG

10×1KG

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

PORTION
SIZE

NO. OF
PORTIONS/KG

CASE
WEIGHT

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR



Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

GARLIC BUTTER CHICKEN TOPPING

BEEF CRUMBLES

SHREDDED GRILLED CHICKEN MEAT

BEEF PEPERONNI

BARBEQUE BRISKET

PULLED BEEF

10×1KG

10×1KG

10×1KG

20×500G

10×1KG

10×1KG

PORTION
SIZE

NO. OF
PORTIONS/KG

CASE
WEIGHT

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

Fully Cooked Toppings for Pizza, Wraps and Sandwiches

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



Sauces - For Burgers, Hotdogs & Pasta

Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

SAUCE MUSHROOM

BEEF CHILLI SAUCE

SMOKED CHEESE SAUCE

10×1KG

10×1KG

10×1KG

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

PORTION
SIZE

NO. OF
PORTIONS/KG

CASE
WEIGHT

10.00

10.00

10.00

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR



Seafood

Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

PEELED & UN DEVEINED SHRIMPS

PEELED & DEVEINED SHRIMPS

HEAD ON SHRIMPS

TAIL ON SHRIMPS

COOKED SALAD SHRIMPS

LOBSTERS (WHOLE & TAIL)

10×1KG

10×1KG

6X2 KG

10X1KG

10×1KG

10KG BULK

SIZES

10/20 TO 300/500

11/15 TO 100/200

U/10 TO 60/80

11/15 TO 61/70

NA

300/400 TO 800 UP

CASE
WEIGHT

10.00

10.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR



Seafood

PACKAGING
TYPEPRODUCT NAME

CALAMARI RINGS

CRAB STICKS

SEAFOOD MIX

PACIFIC COD FISH FILLET

PREMIUM WHITE FISH FILLET - BASSA

10×1KG

40X250G

10×1KG

10×1KG

10×1KG

SIZES

NA

NA

NA

8OZ/PCS

170/220G

CASE
WEIGHT

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

STORAGE

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

-18°C

SHELF
LIFE

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

1 YR

Burgers

Sandwich

Sausages

Pizza

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Toppings




